
New Mexico Rural Electric Cooperatives

Residental Rates
Name of Coop Location System Charge Kwh Total Bill at 500 Kwh Usage Average

Lea County Electric Cooperative, Inc. Lovington 14.00$                $0.080588 54.29$                                           0.1086

Roosevelt County Electric Cooperative Portales 22.00$                $0.065500 54.75$                                           0.1095

Continental Divide Electric Cooperative, Inc. Grants 17.00$                $0.085000 59.50$                                           0.1190

Central Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. Artesia 20.00$                $0.082484 61.24$                                           0.1225

Sierra Electric Cooperative, Inc. Elephant Butte 15.00$                $0.094200 62.10$                                           0.1242

Jemez Electric Cooperative, Inc. Espanola 14.00$                $0.101400 64.70$                                           0.1294

Otero County Electric Cooperative, Inc. Cloudcroft 16.50$                $0.098050 65.53$                                           0.1311

Kit Carson Electric Cooperative Taos 14.50$                $0.105000 67.00$                                           0.1340

Farmers Electric Cooperative, Inc. Clovis 17.50$                $0.106802 70.90$                                           0.1418

Northern Rio Arriba Electric Chama 20.00$                $0.109000 74.50$                                           0.1490

Socorro Electric Cooperative, Inc. Socorro 15.00$                $0.125000 77.50$                                           0.1550

Columbus Electric Cooperative, Inc. Deming 20.00$                $0.115070 77.54$                                           0.1551

Mora-San Miguel Electric Cooperative, Inc Mora 20.00$                $0.120400 80.20$                                           0.1604

Springer Electric Cooperative, Inc. Springer 25.60$                $0.109570 80.39$                                           0.1608

Central New Mexico Electric Cooperative, Inc. Moriarty 15.75$                $0.132000 81.75$                                           0.1635

Southwestern Electric Cooperative Clayton 20.00$                $0.175000 107.50$                                         0.2150

Name of Coop Location System Charge Kwh Total Bill at 1000 Kwh Usage Average

Roosevelt County Electric Cooperative Portales 22.00$                $0.065500 87.50$                                           0.0875

Lea County Electric Cooperative, Inc. Lovington 14.00$                $0.080588 94.59$                                           0.0946

Continental Divide Electric Cooperative, Inc. Grants 17.00$                $0.085000 102.00$                                         0.1020

Central Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. Artesia 20.00$                $0.082484 102.48$                                         0.1025

Sierra Electric Cooperative, Inc. Elephant Butte 15.00$                $0.094200 109.20$                                         0.1092

Otero County Electric Cooperative, Inc. Cloudcroft 16.50$                $0.098050 114.55$                                         0.1146

Jemez Electric Cooperative, Inc. Espanola 14.00$                $0.101400 115.40$                                         0.1154

Farmers Electric Cooperative, Inc. Clovis 17.50$                $0.106802 124.30$                                         0.1243

Northern Rio Arriba Electric Chama 20.00$                $0.109000 129.00$                                         0.1290

Kit Carson Electric Cooperative Taos 14.50$                $0.115000 129.50$                                         0.1295

Columbus Electric Cooperative, Inc. Deming 20.00$                $0.115070 135.07$                                         0.1351

Springer Electric Cooperative, Inc. Springer 25.60$                $0.109570 135.17$                                         0.1352

Socorro Electric Cooperative, Inc. Socorro 15.00$                $0.125000 140.00$                                         0.1400

Mora-San Miguel Electric Cooperative, Inc Mora 20.00$                $0.120400 140.40$                                         0.1404

Central New Mexico Electric Cooperative, Inc. Moriarty 15.75$                $0.132000 147.75$                                         0.1478

Southwestern Electric Cooperative Clayton 20.00$                $0.175000 195.00$                                         0.1950

1st 700 $0.1014 Next 300 $0.1114




